10/21/22, 1:45 PM

Company Detail
Company Name
Address

Contact Name
Phone Number
Profit Indicator

USPS PostalOne!

B R DIRECT
1101 S LINWOOD AVE
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4325
BART DAVIDSON
(714)542-9500

P

PS Form 3607R - Mailing Transaction Receipt

Account Holder Account Number
Account Holder Permit Number
Account Holder Permit Type
Account Holder CRID

Post Office of Permit

Post Office of Mailing

Post Office of Permit Cost Center
Post Office of Mailing Cost Center

Mailing Agent Name
Mailing Agent CRID

Mail Owner Name
Mail Owner CRID

JOB ID
Customer Reference ID
CAPS Transaction Number

Class of Mail
Processing Category
Postage Statement ID
Mailing Group ID
Mailer's Mailing Date

Mailer Declared Total Pieces

Mailer Declared Total Weight

Mailer Declared Weight of a single-piece
USPS Determined Total Pieces

USPS Determined Total Weight

USPS Determined Weight of a single-piece
Total Number of Containers

Total Adjusted Postage

Payment Date and Time
Payment Transaction Number
Adjustment Transaction Number

Mailer Figures Adjusted?
Person authorizing adjustment
Name

Phone Number

Acceptance Site Mailer ID
Clerk Initials
Mail Arrival Date and Time

712430

4162

PI

4293699

SANTA ANA CA 92799-9324
SANTA ANA CA 92799-9324
056936-0100

056936-0100

B R DIRECT
4293699

California Voter Guide
24766931

12119CVG

12119 CALIFORNIA VOTER GUIDE

N/A

USPS Marketing Mail
Letters

509479194
380211967
10/21/2022

1,500,007 pcs.
20,250.0945 Ibs.
0.0135 Ibs.
1,500,007 pcs.
20,250.0945 Ibs.
0.0135 Ibs.
1,777

$ 368,549.46

10/21/2022 00:38
202229402382575M1

No

10/21/2022 11:48



